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ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

KO*

FEBRUARY 2013

AWAY

TOURNAMENT

01-Feb-13

01-Feb-13

01-02 Feb-12

02-Feb-13

02-Feb-13

02-Feb-13

02-Feb-13

02-Feb-13

02-Feb-13

03-Feb-13

03-Feb-13

03-Feb-13

03-Feb-13

08-Feb-13

08-Feb-13

08-Feb-13

08-Feb-13

08-Feb-13

08-Feb-13

08-10 Feb-12

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

19:30

20:00

13:30

14:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

18:30

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:05

19:30

19:30

19:30

20:00

20:40

12:30

14:15

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

18:00

19:45

Cardiff Blues

England Saxons

Wales
Gloucester Rugby
London Wasps
Worcester Warriors
England

Exeter Chiefs
Scarlets

London Welsh
Italy

Ospreys

Ulster Rugby
Cardiff Blues
Dragons

Scarlets

Sale Sharks

Racing Métro

HSBC 7s World Series: USA WINNERS: SOUTH AFRICA <~

Northampton Saints
Bath Rugby
Scotland

Agen

Bayonne
Bordeaux Begles
Castres Olympique
Leicester Tigers
London Irish
Mont-de-Marsan
France

Munster

10-6

9-13

22-30

5-32

30-33

12-22

38-18

28-19

40-19

14-42

23-18

12-16

12-16

11-26

23-14

25-15

21-16

12-6

11-27

32-9

34-10

22-9

13-10

41-0

44-13

28-12

29-16

32-14

6-16

30-3

London lIrish

Scotland A

HSBC 7s World Series: New Zealand WINNERS: ENGLAND

Ireland

Bath Rugby

Sale Sharks
Saracens
Scotland
Northampton Saints
Leicester Tigers
Dragons

France
Harlequins
Ospreys

Leinster
Benetton Treviso
Connacht

Exeter Chiefs

Clermont Auvergne

Gloucester Rugby
Worcester Warriors
Italy

Toulouse
Perpignan

Toulon

Stade Frangais
London Welsh
Saracens
Grenoble

Wales

Edinburgh Rugby

Cardiff Arms Park

Kingston Park, Newcastle

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

Millennium Stadium, Cardiff
Kingsholm

Adams Park

Sixways

Twickenham, London
Sandy Park

Parc y Scarlets

Kassam Stadium
Stadio Flaminio, Rome
Liberty Stadium
Ravenhill

Cardiff Arms Park
Rodney Parade

Parc y Scarlets

City Stadium

Stade Olympique Yves-du-
Manoir

Sam Boyd Stadium, Las
Vegas

Franklin's Gardens
Recreation Ground
Murrayfield, Edinburgh
Stade Armandie
Stade Jean-Dauger
Stade André Moga
Stade Pierre-Antoine
Welford Road
Madejski Stadium
Stade Guy Boniface
Stade de France, Paris

Musgrave Park

RaboDirect

3
J

3??
S
t:.,a

3??
S
t:.,a

Y
%
3

Wl Aviva

3
13 gz
0 - £

I

| HSBC

z
2/

:
:

Wl Aviva

Wl Aviva

=11 IR B IR BJE
R i R R <

Wl Aviva

Wl Aviva

P‘EHEISNI.P
TEP
1

f_

Y
%
3

 RATIONS

 RATIONS


http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/irb7sengland.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/6Ns.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/6Ns.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/6Ns.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/anglowelsh.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/irb7sengland.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/6Ns.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/6Ns.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html�

09-Feb-13

09-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

10-Feb-13

15-Feb-13

15-Feb-13

15-Feb-13

15-Feb-13

15-Feb-13

15-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

16-Feb-13

17-Feb-13

20:00

20:40

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:05

19:05

19:05

19:30

19:40

19:45

20:50

14:15

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

17:15

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

19:40

20:40

13:00

Harlequins
Montpellier
Fiamme Oro Roma
Rugby Reggio
Ireland

L’Aquila Rugby 1936
M-Three San Dona
Rugby Viadana
Vea-Femi CZ Rovigo
Zebre

Dragons

Ulster Rugby
Edinburgh Rugby
Melbourne Rebels
Connacht

Toulouse

Bath Rugby

Cammi Calvisano
Crociati Rugby
Mantovani Lazio
Petrarca Padova
Saracens

Toulon

Worcester Warriors
Leinster

Harlequins
Clermont Auvergne
Grenoble

Racing Métro
Scarlets

Stade Frangais
Brumbies

Biarritz Olympique

London Wasps

16-17

33-10

23-41

12-34

6-12

12-13

5-8

13-9

22-3

20-36

3-60

26-3

16-17

30-23

22-10

18-19

40-16

42-15

23-35

17-20

17-11

31-11

51-6

18-27

40-5

25-21

56-3

27-13

15-10

18-10

30-14

24-6

15-9

33-29

London Wasps
Biarritz Olympique
Cammi Calvisano
Petrarca Padova
England
Mantovani Lazio

| Cavalieri Prato
Marchiol Mogliano
Crociati Rugby
Glasgow Warriors
Glasgow Warriors
Zebre

Cardiff Blues

Force

Ospreys

Perpignan

London Irish
M-Three San Dona
Rugby Viadana
Vea-Femi CZ Rovigo
Fiamme Oro Roma
Exeter Chiefs
Montpellier
Northampton Saints
Benetton Treviso
Leicester Tigers
Mont-de-Marsan
Agen

Bayonne

Munster

Bordeaux Begles
Reds

Castres Olympique

Gloucester Rugby

Twickenham Stoop

Stade Yves du Manoir

Centro Sportivo Fiamme
Oro

Campo Crocetta Canalina
Aviva Stadium, Dublin
Stadio Tommaso Fattori
Stadio Romolo Pacifici
Stadio Luigi Zaffanella
Stadio Mario Battaglini
Stadio XXV Aprile
Rodney Parade

Ravenhill

Murrayfield

AAMI Park, Melbourne
Sportsground

Stade Ernest-Wallon
Recreation Ground
Peroni Stadium San Michele

Stadio XXV Aprile

Centro Sportivo Giulio
Onesti

Stadio Plebiscito
Copthall Stadium
Stade Mayol

Sixways

Royal Dublin Society
Twickenham Stoop
Stade Marcel-Michelin

Stade Lesdiguieres

Stade Olympique Yves-du-
Manoir

Parc y Scarlets

Stade Charléty

Canberra Stadium,
Canberra

Parc des Sports Aquiléra

Adams Park

KIRBS

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

>
38
>3

>
38
>3

>
38
>3

]

3
~3

iy

(7]
=
=
fax]

=
=
=

.-q==

2
&
!

ey

W Aviva

>4

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

ECILLINTA

-nl'l
ey

s W
B
SEE
‘s <

b

2

&
!

W Aviva

L7 || [s7 -

ey

2
] &
!

) I

—]
=0
=a
=
=3
=

ey

W Aviva

:

RATIONE


http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/6Ns.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/superrugby.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/eccellenza.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/rdpro12.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/superrugby.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/top14.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/aviva.html�

17-Feb-13

17-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

22-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

23-Feb-13

24-Feb-13

24-Feb-13

24-Feb-13

24-Feb-13

24-Feb-13

15:00

15:00

19:10

19:30

19:35

19:35

19:40

19:45

19:45

20:00

20:00

20:50

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:30

17:00

17:05

18:40

19:10

19:35

19:45

20:00

20:40

12:05

14:00

15:00

15:05

18:00

| Cavalieri Prato
London Welsh
Bulls

Cardiff Blues
Glasgow Warriors
Highlanders
Melbourne Rebels
British & Irish Legends
Gloucester Rugby
Ospreys

Sale Sharks
Castres Olympique
Agen

Biarritz Olympique
Exeter Chiefs
Grenoble
Montpellier
Northampton Saints
Toulouse

Italy

England

Cheetahs

Reds

Southern Kings
Hurricanes
Leinster

Leicester Tigers
Perpignan

London Irish
Scotland

Benetton Treviso
Zebre

Marchiol Mogliano

41-7

25-26

25-17

22-26

20-14

27-41

13-30

64-24

29-23

24-7

21-30

25-20

9-3

11-23

47-16

10-17

15-13

25-23

42-6

9-26

23-13

22-29

25-17

22-10

20-34

32-5

20-32

32-16

30-19

12-8

34-10

13-14

64-51

Rugby Reggio
Sale Sharks
Stormers
Connacht

Ulster Rugby
Chiefs

Brumbies

French Legends
Worcester Warriors
Edinburgh Rugby
Harlequins
Toulon
Mont-de-Marsan
Racing Métro 92
London Welsh
Clermont Auvergne
Bordeaux Begles
Bath Rugby
Bayonne

Wales

France

Sharks

Waratahs

Force

Blues

Scarlets
Saracens

Stade Frangais
London Wasps
Ireland

Munster
Dragons

L’Aquila Rugby 1936

Stadio Enrico Chersoni
The Kassam Stadium
Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria
Cardiff Arms Park

Scotstoun

Forsyth Barr Stadium,
Dunedin

AAMI Park, Melbourne
Twickenham Stoop
Kingsholm

Liberty Stadium

City Stadium

Stade Pierre-Antoine
Stade Armandie

Parc des Sports Aquiléra
Sandy Park

Stade Lesdiguieres
Stade Yves du Manoir
Franklin's Gardens
Stade Ernest-Wallon
Stadio Flaminio, Rome

Twickenham, London

Free State Stadium,
Bloemfontein

Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

Nelson Mandela Bay
Stadium, PE

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

Royal Dublin Society
Welford Road

Stade Aime Giral
Madejski Stadium
Murrayfield, Edinburgh
Stadio di Monigo
Stadio XXV Aprile

Stadio Maurizio Quaggia

* All KO times are local TRescheduled Match
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